


State Count
AA/AE/AP 46
AK 21
AL 63685
AR 93
AZ 147
CA 258
CO 209
CT 16
DC 29
DE 8
FL 943
GA 996
HI 20
IA 36
ID 22
IL 209
IN 125
KS 45
KY 168
LA 130
MA 28
MD 142
ME 14
MI 180
MN 33
MO 146
MS 230
MT 11
NC 282
ND 21
NE 20
NH 5
NJ 36
NM 47
NV 54
NY 123
OH 175
OK 88
OR 47
PA 99
PR 11
RI 5
SC 169
SD 10
TN 6097
TX 688
UT 52
VA 235
VT 6
WA 135
WI 49
WV 27

Class Breakdown by State



WY 11
Canada 8
Total: 76490



Primary_Person_Address_StatePrimary_Person_Address_State Count
MD 142
WV 27
AR 93
NV 54
UT 52
ME 14
MT 11
Canada 5
FL 943
GA 996
IA 36
ID 22
LA 130
NC 282
AZ 147
IL 209
MA 28
MS 230
AA 1
CT 16
KY 168
ND 21
RI 5
NM 47
OH 175
AK 21
CA 258
DC 29
MN 33
NE 20
PR 11
TX 688
VT 6
CO 209
MO 146
PA 99
TN 6097
AP 14
HI 20
NY 123
OK 88
OR 47
SC 169
SD 10
WI 49
NJ 36
WA 135
AE 31
NH 5
VA 235
DE 8



MI 180
WY 11
AL 63685
IN 125
KS 45
ON 3
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